Poradi
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Prezdivka
Pavla
Rosien
Lucka
Evlas
Mahni
Adrastea
Radebe
my$
Lucie
bobes
Majdicka
Daniela
Papuch
Dagmar
Barbora
Kata
Karmy
P.AW.
krysty
Oasis
Zdenda
Scx
Hani¢ka1727
Erudessa
Mona
Filcka
Lenny
Yves
Martin S.
hrb
Bobe$§
Jana
Pimba
Monika
Jana
Petra
MiSmis
Marky
wiko
Vasek
VERo
Lexa
lusabl
kai
Mindy

Vysledek (%)
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

Cas
2:03
5:19
5:44
5:45
5:47
5:53
6:55
2:18
2:24
3:39
3:54
4:28
4:41
4:46
4:53
5:06
5:06
5:10
5:20
5:35
5:36
5:43
5:51
5:53
5:59
6:12
6:15
6:21
6:52
6:52
3:24
3:51
4:18
4:53
4:55
4:57
5:04
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:15
5:20
5:22
5:30
5:33

Mésic
unor
unor
unor
27. 3.
unor
kvéten
unor
bfezen
unor
unor
unor
bfezen
unor
10. 12.
unor
9.12.
28. 6.
unor
23. 3.
unor
bfezen
unor
18. 3.
unor
18. 3.
unor
unor
1.10.
18. 12.
18. 3.
unor
bfezen
9.9.
17.11.
unor
16. 6.
9.8.
unor
unor
unor
24. 3.
unor
bfezen
unor
23. 3.

Rok
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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Succory
Kaca

Ty
Lincoln Abraham
Alena
Barbora_f
Niky
Sarka
Miska
Tina

Sari
Adam
Hanty
Veréa K
ViPéta
M. K.
Lajkas
OK13
Mucednik
Spatnykopik
Jana
Réache
S¢amby
Hanty
Lucie

Ef

Kaja

ddd
Zuzka Z.
LuSeeYa
Jana Novakova
Bla

Lucie
Monkey
Teniska
Resecopy
Mys
Jarmila
Katchi
Enne
Lucka
Lillien
Lidoska
Hana

T.

Lin

92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
84
84
84
84

5:34
5:39
5:56
6:02
6:03
6:05
6:16
6:22
6:30
6:33
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:41
6:44
6:46
6:46
6:59
6:59
7:02
7:04
714
3:28
3:43
3:57
4:27
4:59
5:33
5:39
5:59
6:05
6:15
6:17
6:21
6:34
6:53
6:58
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:57
4:05
4:09
4:38
5:11

bfezen
unor
unor
unor
unor
bfezen
bfezen
bfezen
unor
9. 8.
4.4,
unor
unor
bfezen
14. 3.
unor
19. 3.
unor
unor
unor
23. 3.
unor
unor
unor
unor
unor
unor
unor
unor
unor
bfezen
unor
unor
21. 8.
20. 3.
19. 3.
unor
unor
bfezen
unor
18. 3.
unor
19. 3.
4.6.
unor
21. 6.

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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KamilaK
Terka
Lukas
Kristyna
M
Tereza
Iva
Alena
Keniji

El
Sykorenka
Bailery
Dry
Dan
Hanule
Ik
Maggie
Ella
Pawli

S.
Kdoasi
Dana
LusGo
Borlvka_
Petrusak
Alex
Blabla
vmijh
Majdicka
Adéla
Klara
Linda
Fuska
mlkr

Lis
Pepinaa
Bara
marym
m
LusGo
Tricc
Zuzik
Hanous
Bronty
lace
Qaja

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

5:19
5:39
5:40
5:42
5:55
6:08
6:13
6:23
6:27
6:29
6:58
7:00
7:15
7:25
3:52
5:07
5:27
6:04
6:28
6:42
6:53
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:16
716
7:30
7:42
7:59
8:07
8:26
5:30
6:21
6:32
7:01
7:06
710
7:26
7:36
4:32
5:32
6:34
6:58
7:02
7:07
7:10

19. 3.
12.9.
unor
9.8.
unor
unor
21. 6.
unor
unor
unor
bfezen
25. 3.
unor
9.8.
unor
unor
4.11.
unor
18. 3.
unor
bfezen
21. 3.
unor
bfezen
unor
bfezen
unor
9.4.
bfezen
20. 3.
20. 3.
unor
unor
unor
unor
bfezen
unor
unor
unor
unor
12. 6.
18. 10.
18. 9.
9.9.
8. 8.
24. 6.

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
1.
1.
12.
12.
12,
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14,
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.

schlendri
Vikina
JNP
KamilaScha
J5* MKk
Nepovim
Carola

MISA

Kristina

Pavel

LU** \otr ++*
Radka

Ondra Pa*****a
Jakub H****y
lu

Dasa
zetko

Iva

Killer
Petra Cas

*kkk A

a
Igor M.

Zuzka
Zuzka

Lu Tsi
Elisek

jitka
Roman

kiki
m.r.k.eta
JwW
Cristina

iot blogerka
Tfeba Kuba
Isem43
Macik
Jana
Duhovka
Fanny
ChrisW

72
72
72
70
70
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
60
60
60
60
60
56
56
52
52
52
52
50
48
48
44
44
44
40
40
28
28

7:18
7:27
8:07
1:21
2:36
4:02
5:58
6:29
7:06
7:24
7:41
8:01
1:17
2:43
5:33
6:57
6:59
7:09
714
3:20
4:58
7:06
7:24
8:13
2:29
7:41
1:29:16
4:23
5:59
7:54
3:27
7:04
7:39
5:02
6:06
7:43
7:28
10:11
1:48
3:16

Unor

12.11.

22.6.
Unor
unor

Unor

23.6.

unor

15. 3.
22.8.

unor
Unor
unor

Unor

25.3.
27.3.
26. 3.
3.12.
9.12.

Unor

unor

19.9.
18. 3.

8. 8.
unor
unor
unor
unor
unor
18. 3.
unor
unor
unor
22. 6.
31.3.
3. 1.
unor
unor
unor
13. 3.

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019



